30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 15 35 50 30 70 100 35 15 50 70 30 100 70 30 100 35 15 50 70 30 100
12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 6 14 20 12 28 40 14 6 20 28 12 40 28 12 40 14 6 20 28 12 40
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 25UGAAM101 Dipanshi 22 32 C 27 41 B+ 22 37 B 24 23 F 28 36 B+ 12 29 A+ 23 49 A 20 13 B+ 60 27 A+ 52 25 A 28 12 A+ 65 24 A+ RE-25UTBA04
2 25UGAAM102 Harsh Kumar 19 20 F 27 34 B+ 12 24 F 18 9 F 14 18 F 8 25 B+ 18 8 F 16 10 C 29 14 P 49 23 A 28 12 A+ 30 22 C
RE-25UTBA01
RE-25UTBA03
RE-25UTBA04
RE-24UBHM02
RE-24UUIN01
3 25UGAAM103 Himanshu 19 8 F 22 38 B+ 12 19 F 18 14 F 14 23 F 9 20 B 18 6 F 14 11 C 40 18 B 49 22 A 23 10 B+ 30 22 C
RE-25UTBA01
RE-25UTBA03
RE-25UTBA04
RE-24UBHM02
RE-24UUIN01
4 25UGAAM104 Khushi 21 37 B 28 53 A+ 24 44 B+ 22 34 B 29 33 B+ 11 32 A+ 22 51 A 19 12 B+ 60 26 A+ 51 23 A 29 13 A+ 65 25 O 7.82
5 25UGAAM105 Mastram 19 33 C 21 32 C 14 37 C 19 29 C 21 33 C 9 26 A 21 28 C 16 9 C 44 20 B+ 49 24 A 22 9 B+ 56 20 A 5.95
6 25UGAAM106 Nidhi 20 32 C 21 44 B+ 23 47 A 24 47 A 27 35 B+ 6 31 A 22 50 A 16 10 C 60 27 A+ 50 24 A 22 9 B+ 64 23 A+ 7.55
7 25UGAAM107 Prerna 21 31 C 21 41 B+ 22 32 C 24 12 F 28 34 B+ 6 32 A 24 31 B 14 10 C 60 26 A+ 51 23 A 22 9 B+ 65 24 A+ RE-25UTBA04
8 25UGAAM108 Prince 18 16 F 27 20 F 12 21 F 17 8 F 17 25 F 7 17 C 13 19 F 14 9 C 28 13 P 48 23 A 28 12 A+ 46 22 B+
RE-25UTBA01
RE-25UTBA02
RE-25UTBA03
RE-25UTBA04
RE-24UBHM02
RE-24UUIN01
9 25UGAAM109
Rupendra
Rawat
20 32 C 21 36 B 12 32 P 18 13 F 17 27 F 8 24 B+ 13 33 C 14 9 C 29 12 P 50 23 A 23 11 B+ 35 23 B RE-25UTBA04
RE-24UBHM02
10 25UGAAM110 Tekchand 21 36 B 22 37 B 20 36 B 20 28 C 19 30 C 9 27 A 17 31 C 14 9 C 28 15 P 51 23 A 22 11 B+ 55 20 A 6.00
Date : 29-01-2026
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.
Note: - Result of UMC cases will be final decision as per the of committee after hearing of the cases.
Sr.No. Abbreviation
1 Note
2 RE
3 RL_UMC
4 DTN
5 AB
6 PC
Student's Name
2
Theory Practical
SGPA25UTBA02 24UBHM02
1
Subject Code 25UTBA01 25UTBA02 25UTBA03 25UTBA04 24UBHM02 24UENG01 24UUIN01
2
24UENG02
English
Language &
Business
Communication
Grooming &
Behavioural
Skills for
Hospitality
Professionals
1 2 1 2
24UCFP05
BBA in Airlines & Airport Management(2025-28)
First Semester Regular Dec-2025
Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks
Subject Name
Airlines
Management
Airport
Operations
Principles of
Management &
Organisational
Behaviour
Accounting &
Finance for
Aviation
Industry
Airlines
Management
Foundation
Course in Food
and Beverage
Service I
English
Language &
Business
Communication
25UTBA01
Understanding
India
Airport
Operations
Foundation
Course in Food
and Beverage
Service I
2
Absent
Paper Cancel
Stand for:
Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass”
Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column
Result late due to Unfair Means Case
Detained
Examination Department
Credit 2 2 3 2
S. No. Roll Number